
63

6

6

1

1

Picton,

173

292
Kaituna

184
Tuamarina

KaitunaNelson

Tuamarina

Spring Creek
Marshlands

Rapaura

Riversdale
Farnham Wairau

Bar

   Cloudy

   Bay
Wairau Pa

Wairau

Rarangi

Grovetown

W
aikakaho 

Wairau

Renwick Woodbourne Springlands Roses Overflow 

Big
Lagoon

Upper
Lagoon

Boulder Bank
Riverlands

Redwoodtown
Burleigh

Blenheim

O
m

ak
a 

Fa
irh

al
l 

Goulter Hill

St
Arnaud

Fairhall

Opawa

White
Bluffs

Seddon

Dashwood

Rossmore

Blairich

Altimarlock Upton
Downs

Welds
Hill

224
422

645

Dumgree

The Ned
909922

Wards Peak

1504
Blairich

Blairich
Pass

Taylor

Br
an

ch

Blairich

Black Birch Stm

Awatere

Donalds Cr

Nina Bk

Ri
ch

mo
nd

Bk

Statio

n Cr

Awate
re

281

10
0

100

300
200

10
0

10
0

100

200

300

500

50
0

500

1000

1000

100

100

100

100

100

100

20
0

W
ai

ho
p a

i 

JOHANNESHOF

SAINT CLAIR
FAMILY ESTATE

CLARK ESTATE

BLANK CANVAS

RAPAURA
SPRINGS

GIESEN

WHITEHAVEN

LAWSON’S
DRY HILLS

TWO RIVERS

VILLA
MARIAHIGHFIELD

TERRAVIN

MARISCO

FROMM

BRANCOTT
ESTATEGREYWACKE

JACKSON
ESTATE

CLOUDY
BAY

DRYLANDS
ALLAN SCOTT

HUNTER’S
HANS

HERZOG

HUIA
WAIRAU RIVER

FORREST
ESTATE

NAUTILUS

FRAMINGHAM
MAHI

TE WHARE RA

ISABEL
ESTATE

VAVASOUR

SERESIN ESTATE

WITHER
HILLS

MOUNT RILEY

AUNTSFIELD

STAETE LANDT

Rapaura

NO.1ASTROLABE

Renwick

Kaituna

DOG POINT

Brancott
Valley

Fairhall

SPY VALLEY

Rarangi

Dillons Point

Ben Morven
Omaka
Valley

CLOS
HENRI

Waihopai
Valley

Upper
Wairau

Condor’s
Bend

Lower
Wairau

W A I R A U
V A L L E Y

S O U T H E R N
VA L L E Y S

World Atlas of Wine

P373

MAP
000

Wairau Valley

500

CLOUDY
BAY

Rapaura

WAIRAU
VALLEY

Blenheim

Seddon

Christchurch

N

5 MilesMiles 0

10 KmKm 0 5
1:250,000

Wine region

Wine subregion

Notable producer

Vineyards

Contour interval 100 metres

Weather station (WS)

JancisRobinson.com
World Atlas of Wine (8th edn) 
© Octopus Publishing Group




